
 66ème CHALLENGE - CHÂTEL
QUALIFICATIONS SKIERCROSS B

101 COMBRE THIBAULT (ESF VAL THORENS)

116 PIJOLET JULES (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

117 VETTER ANTOINE (ESF MEGEVE)

132 BETEMPS ANTHONY (ESF FLAINE)

108 LENEL ROBIN (ESF VALBERG-BEUIL)

109 FONFREDE FRANCOIS-XAVIER (ESF VALMOREL)

124 HUDRY FLORIAN (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

125 BERTRAND DIMITRI (ESF CHAPELLE D ABONDANCE (LA))

105 GELLOZ SYLVAIN (ESF AIME LA PLAGNE)

112 GALLAND ANTOINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

121 VUARAND LOIC (ESF CHATEL)

128 GERDIL-MARGUERON CELIEN (ESF ROUSSES (LES))

104 NOYREY FLORIAN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

113 JAUSSAUD CYRIL (ESF ANCELLE)

120 RUFFIER LANCHE RAPHAEL (ESF CHAMPAGNY EN VANOISE)

129 LEDUC MAXIME (ESF VENTRON)

103 TOCHON FERDOLLET MICHAEL (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

114 BARONI CHARLY (ESF SERRE CHE. MONETIER)

119 JOUFFREY SIMON (ESF STE FOY TARENTAISE)

130 JACQUEMOUD LUCAS (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

106 MIQUEL TOM (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

111 DELEGLISE NICOLAS (E.N.S.A.)

122 MAZZEGA TIMOTHE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

127 GAILLARD LIAUDON BORIS (ESF MANIGOD)

107 DUMAX-BAUDRON YANN (ESF MEGEVE)

110 FABRE OLIVIER (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

123 ROME MATTHIEU (ESF VALMOREL)

126 ROME THIBAUT (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

102 ROUX-VOLLON GREGORY (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

115 MONGELLAZ ALEXIS (ESF SAISIES (LES))

118 MATTEI GEOFFREY (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

131 MATHERON FELIX (ESF MEGEVE)

101 COMBRE THIBAULT (ESF VAL THORENS) 1

108 LENEL ROBIN (ESF VALBERG-BEUIL) 1

116 PIJOLET JULES (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L')) 2

124 HUDRY FLORIAN (ESF MENUIRES (LES)) 2

104 NOYREY FLORIAN (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L')) 1

105 GELLOZ SYLVAIN (ESF AIME LA PLAGNE) 2

112 GALLAND ANTOINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L')) 1

120 RUFFIER LANCHE RAPHAEL (ESF CHAMPAGNY EN VANOISE)2

103 TOCHON FERDOLLET MICHAEL (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))2

106 MIQUEL TOM (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L')) 1

111 DELEGLISE NICOLAS (E.N.S.A.) 2

119 JOUFFREY SIMON (ESF STE FOY TARENTAISE) 1

107 DUMAX-BAUDRON YANN (ESF MEGEVE) 1

110 FABRE OLIVIER (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L')) 2

118 MATTEI GEOFFREY (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES) 1

131 MATHERON FELIX (ESF MEGEVE) 2


